—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Recreation Supervisor Il
Recreation Supervisor |
Administrative Assistant ||
Recreation Supervisor |
Recreation Coordinator I
Recreation Supervisor |
Recreation Coordinator |
Recreation Instructor |
Clerk Il

Recreation Instructor Il
Recreation Crew Supervisor
Recreation Coordinator |
Recreation Crew Supervisor
Recreation Leader

Clerk |

Recreation Instructor |
Recreation Coordinator |
Recreation Coordinator |
Recreation Crew Supervisor
Recreation Instructor |
Recreation Leader
Recreation Crew Supervisor
Recreation Crew Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Crew Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Crew Supervisor
Recreation Crew Leader
Recreation Leader

Recreation Instructor |

Other Positions Held

City

Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding

Department Total Wages
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$65,509
$61,847
$40,069
$36,437
$34,322
$20,571
$19,324
$16,351
$15,373
$14,358
$14,035
$13,593
$9,644
$9,138
$8,655
$8,275
$7,717
$7,335
$7,212
$7,066
$7,056
$6,742
$6,210
$6,139
$6,072
$6,049
$6,024
$5,979
$5,694
$5,646
$5,424



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Recreation Instructor |
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Coordinator |
Recreation Leader
Recreation Crew Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Crew Supervisor

Recreation Instructor |
Recreation Leader
Recreation Coordinator |
Recreation Instructor |
Recreation Leader
Recreation Crew Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Instructor |
Recreation Crew Leader
Recreation Crew Leader
Recreation Crew Leader
Recreation Instructor Il
Recreation Leader
Recreation Instructor |
Recreation Instructor I
Recreation Instructor |
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Instructor |
Recreation Instructor I
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Crew Leader
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Instructor |

Recreation Specialist

Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$5,389
$5,364
$5,362
$5,340
$5,332
$5,285
$5,247
$5,206
$5,094
$5,087
$5,068
$5,060
$5,038
$5,010
$4,986
$4,795
$4,787
$4,649
$4,586
$4,567
$4,535
$4,517
$4,504
$4,487
$4,451
$4,441
$4,419
$4,344
$4,313
$4,204
$4,147
$4,146



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Recreation Instructor |
Recreation Instructor Il
Recreation Instructor Il
Recreation Instructor Il
Recreation Instructor Il
Recreation Crew Leader
Recreation Instructor |
Recreation Leader
Recreation Specialist
Clerk |

Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Leader
Recreation Instructor |
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Instructor |
Recreation Instructor |
Recreation Crew Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Instructor |
Recreation Crew Leader
Clerk Il

Recreation Instructor Il
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Coordinator |
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Instructor |
Recreation Crew Supervisor
Recreation Instructor Il

Recreation Crew Leader

Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$4,107
$3,904
$3,855
$3,774
$3,618
$3,602
$3,570
$3,523
$3,502
$3,487
$3,429
$3,413
$3,378
$3,349
$3,324
$3,271
$3,270
$3,251
$3,216
$3,209
$3,190
$3,182
$3,158
$3,133
$3,114
$3,108
$3,085
$3,077
$3,067
$2,983
$2,975
$2,966



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Recreation Leader
Recreation Instructor |
Recreation Leader
Recreation Crew Leader

Recreation Specialist

Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$2,907
$2,876
$2,862
$2,861
$2,858



