	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Recreation Supervisor II		Redding	Recreation	\$65,509
2.	Recreation Supervisor I		Redding	Recreation	\$61,847
3.	Administrative Assistant II		Redding	Recreation	\$40,069
4.	Recreation Supervisor I		Redding	Recreation	\$36,437
5.	Recreation Coordinator II		Redding	Recreation	\$34,322
6.	Recreation Supervisor I		Redding	Recreation	\$20,571
7.	Recreation Coordinator I		Redding	Recreation	\$19,324
8.	Recreation Instructor I		Redding	Recreation	\$16,351
9.	Clerk II		Redding	Recreation	\$15,373
10.	Recreation Instructor II		Redding	Recreation	\$14,358
11.	Recreation Crew Supervisor		Redding	Recreation	\$14,035
12.	Recreation Coordinator I		Redding	Recreation	\$13,593
13.	Recreation Crew Supervisor		Redding	Recreation	\$9,644
14.	Recreation Leader		Redding	Recreation	\$9,138
15.	Clerk I		Redding	Recreation	\$8,655
16.	Recreation Instructor I		Redding	Recreation	\$8,275
17.	Recreation Coordinator I		Redding	Recreation	\$7,717
18.	Recreation Coordinator I		Redding	Recreation	\$7,335
19.	Recreation Crew Supervisor		Redding	Recreation	\$7,212
20.	Recreation Instructor I		Redding	Recreation	\$7,066
21.	Recreation Leader		Redding	Recreation	\$7,056
22.	Recreation Crew Supervisor		Redding	Recreation	\$6,742
23.	Recreation Crew Leader		Redding	Recreation	\$6,210
24.	Recreation Leader		Redding	Recreation	\$6,139
25.	Recreation Crew Leader		Redding	Recreation	\$6,072
26.	Recreation Leader		Redding	Recreation	\$6,049
27.	Recreation Specialist		Redding	Recreation	\$6,024
28.	Recreation Crew Supervisor		Redding	Recreation	\$5,979
29.	Recreation Crew Leader		Redding	Recreation	\$5,694
30.	Recreation Leader		Redding	Recreation	\$5,646
31.	Recreation Instructor I		Redding	Recreation	\$5,424

32.	Recreation Instructor I	Redding	Recreation	\$5,389
33.	Recreation Specialist	Redding	Recreation	\$5,364
34.	Recreation Coordinator I	Redding	Recreation	\$5,362
35.	Recreation Leader	Redding	Recreation	\$5,340
36.	Recreation Crew Leader	Redding	Recreation	\$5,332
37.	Recreation Leader	Redding	Recreation	\$5,285
38.	Recreation Crew Supervisor	Redding	Recreation	\$5,247
39.	Recreation Instructor I	Redding	Recreation	\$5,206
40.	Recreation Leader	Redding	Recreation	\$5,094
41.	Recreation Coordinator I	Redding	Recreation	\$5,087
42.	Recreation Instructor I	Redding	Recreation	\$5,068
43.	Recreation Leader	Redding	Recreation	\$5,060
44.	Recreation Crew Leader	Redding	Recreation	\$5,038
45.	Recreation Leader	Redding	Recreation	\$5,010
46.	Recreation Instructor I	Redding	Recreation	\$4,986
47.	Recreation Crew Leader	Redding	Recreation	\$4,795
48.	Recreation Crew Leader	Redding	Recreation	\$4,787
49.	Recreation Crew Leader	Redding	Recreation	\$4,649
50.	Recreation Instructor II	Redding	Recreation	\$4,586
51.	Recreation Leader	Redding	Recreation	\$4,567
52.	Recreation Instructor I	Redding	Recreation	\$4,535
53.	Recreation Instructor II	Redding	Recreation	\$4,517
54.	Recreation Instructor I	Redding	Recreation	\$4,504
55.	Recreation Specialist	Redding	Recreation	\$4,487
56.	Recreation Instructor I	Redding	Recreation	\$4,451
57.	Recreation Instructor II	Redding	Recreation	\$4,441
58.	Recreation Leader	Redding	Recreation	\$4,419
59.	Recreation Leader	Redding	Recreation	\$4,344
60.	Recreation Crew Leader	Redding	Recreation	\$4,313
61.	Recreation Specialist	Redding	Recreation	\$4,204
62.	Recreation Instructor I	Redding	Recreation	\$4,147
63.	Recreation Specialist	Redding	Recreation	\$4,146

95.	Recreation Crew Leader	Redding	Recreation	\$2,966
94.	Recreation Instructor II	Redding	Recreation	\$2,975
93.	Recreation Crew Supervisor	Redding	Recreation	\$2,983
92.	Recreation Instructor I	Redding	Recreation	\$3,067
91.	Recreation Specialist	Redding	Recreation	\$3,077
90.	Recreation Coordinator I	Redding	Recreation	\$3,085
89.	Recreation Leader	Redding	Recreation	\$3,108
88.	Recreation Leader	Redding	Recreation	\$3,114
87.	Recreation Leader	Redding	Recreation	\$3,133
86.	Recreation Instructor II	Redding	Recreation	\$3,158
85.	Clerk II	Redding	Recreation	\$3,182
84.	Recreation Crew Leader	Redding	Recreation	\$3,190
83.	Recreation Instructor I	Redding	Recreation	\$3,209
82.	Recreation Leader	Redding	Recreation	\$3,216
81.	Recreation Crew Leader	Redding	Recreation	\$3,251
80.	Recreation Instructor I	Redding	Recreation	\$3,270
79.	Recreation Instructor I	Redding	Recreation	\$3,271
78.	Recreation Specialist	Redding	Recreation	\$3,324
77.	Recreation Instructor I	Redding	Recreation	\$3,349
76.	Recreation Leader	Redding	Recreation	\$3,378
75.	Recreation Specialist	Redding	Recreation	\$3,413
74.	Recreation Specialist	Redding	Recreation	\$3,429
73.	Clerk I	Redding	Recreation	\$3,487
72.	Recreation Specialist	Redding	Recreation	\$3,502
71.	Recreation Leader	Redding	Recreation	\$3,523
70.	Recreation Instructor I	Redding	Recreation	\$3,570
69.	Recreation Crew Leader	Redding	Recreation	\$3,602
68.	Recreation Instructor II	Redding	Recreation	\$3,618
67.	Recreation Instructor II	Redding	Recreation	\$3,774
66.	Recreation Instructor II	Redding	Recreation	\$3,855
65.	Recreation Instructor II	Redding	Recreation	\$3,904
64.	Recreation Instructor I	Redding	Recreation	\$4,107

96.	Recreation Leader	Redding	Recreation	\$2,907
97.	Recreation Instructor I	Redding	Recreation	\$2,876
98.	Recreation Leader	Redding	Recreation	\$2,862
99.	Recreation Crew Leader	Redding	Recreation	\$2,861
100.	Recreation Specialist	Redding	Recreation	\$2,858